
CODE 1-5  CODE 5-11 CODE 5-19(HAINES RFD) CODE 5-30  CODE 5-36  CODE 16-6  CODE 30-1 & 30-30 CODE 61-4  CODE 61-15

STATEMENT OF TAXES    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286

AND SUMMARY OF    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745   COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

ASSESSMENT ROLL    SCHOOL DIST. 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      HAINES RFD 0.8500      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490   LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

FOR    BAKER CITY 6.3314    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154

BAKER COUNTY, OREGON    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

ASSESSMENT DATE    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    BMCC 0.6611    BAKER CITY 6.3314   TVCC 1.2235    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611

January 1, 2011    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HAINES CEM. 0.3537      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HAINES CEM 0.3537    BMCC 0.6611    DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326    HEREFORD COMM BLDG 0.4540    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500

June 30, 2012    VEC CNTR LOCAL OPT 0.2001    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.7825

DISTRIB. OF TAXES & ASSESSEMENTS    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-1  TOTAL 11.5812  TOTAL 11.7633

(in percentages)  TOTAL 11.4843  TOTAL 11.4944  TOTAL 17.4721    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 30-2  CODE 61-5  TOTAL 12.0418

TO SCHOOLS 35.161985%      TOTAL 18.0145  CODE 5-12  TOTAL 11.8597  CODE 5-31, 6-35  CODE 5-37    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 61-16

COUNTY 26.769068%  CODE 5-1 BAKER CITY    COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 5-20(HAINES RFD)    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286

TOWN AND CITIES 19.110316%      COUNTY 3.7286      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

CEMETERY, RURAL FIRE & HEALTH DIST'S 2.602146%      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

ASSESSMENTS IRRIGATION DIST 2.594438%      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

STATE FIRE PATROL 1.597001%      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    HAINES RFD 0.8500    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154

VECTOR CONTROL 2.048698%      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

BAKER COUNTY LIBRARY DIST. 5.304869%      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    UNITY REC. 0.4113    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    BMCC 0.6611

UNITY REC,DURKEE COMM,HEREFORD BLD 0.178388%      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.7757    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535

MOBILE HOME SURCHARGE 0.014003%      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-2    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

BLUE MOUNTAIN COMM. COLLEGE 4.227439%      BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 11.5385  TOTAL 11.1918

TREASURE VALLEY COMM. COLLEGE 0.336814%      BAKER CITY 6.3314  TOTAL 11.1306    BMCC 0.6611  TOTAL 11.1407    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  CODE 30-3(BOWEN RFD)  CODE 61-6

BLUE MOUNTAIN TRANSLATOR DISTRICT 0.054836%  CODE 5-13 (POWDER RFD)  CODE 5-32    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 12.1811

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE OF      COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 11.6710    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745 CODE 61-17

          TAXABLE PROPERTY 1,207,338,900  TOTAL 17.3411      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  CODE 5-24, 8-15      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  TOTAL 12.0368    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286

NET TAXES AND  CODE 5-2 HAINES      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 5-38    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS LEVIED      COUNTY 3.7286      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

IN COUNTY FOR ALL PURPOSES 16,957,385.81      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

POSTED RATIO      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154

100%      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      BMCC 0.6611    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HEREFORD COMM BLDG 0.4540    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

PREPARED BY:      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 11.1294    BOWEN RFD 2.0000    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535    BMCC 0.6611

KERRY B. SAVAGE      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  CODE 25-3    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

BAKER COUNTY ASSESSOR      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 10.4673    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 13.5812    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500

SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENT ROLL      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  CODE 5-14 (KEATING RFD)    BMCC 0.6611    BAKER CITY 6.3314      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  CODE 30-4

REAL PROPERTY      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY 3.7286    HAINES CEM. 0.3537      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 12.3168

   FARM USE LAND 64,439,136      HAINES RFD 0.8500      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  TOTAL 11.6831      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  CODE 61-12(HALFWAY)   TOTAL 12.0418

   DESIGNATED FOREST LAND 1,761,394      CITY OF HAINES 1.7562      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 5-33  TOTAL 16.7987      SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 61-18

   FISH AND WILDLIFE 216,979      HAINES CEM. 0.3537      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423  TOTAL 11.3634    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 5-70      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745   BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

   HISTORICAL 91,049      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001  CODE 5-25,  8-25 & 5-29      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY 3.7286      BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334   COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

   ALL OTHER LAND 194,054,617  HAINES CITY BND 0.5889      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      HAINES CEM. 0.3537    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490   LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

TOTAL ALL LAND 260,563,175  TOTAL 14.5585      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

   IMPROVEMENTS AND MOBILE HOMES* 683,738,164  CODE 5-3 SUMPTER      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    UNITY REC 0.4113    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156   SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9154

   HISTORICAL IMPROVEMENTS* 1,136,557      COUNTY 3.7286      BMCC 0.6611    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611   INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

TOTAL ALL IMPROVEMENTS 684,874,721      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    BMCC 0.6611      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 11.7927    CITY OF HALFWAY 1.0373   BMCC 0.6611

TOTAL ALL LAND & IMPROVEMENTS 945,437,896      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      TVCC 1.2235  CODE 25-4  TOTAL 11.5385    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357

   LESS VETERAN'S EXEMPTION 6,666,467      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 11.0097    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 61-2 (RICHLAND)    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535

TOTAL(TAXABLE)REAL PROPERTY 938,771,429      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051 CODE 5-17(HAINES RFD)    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.4673  TOTAL 11.0297    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500   TOTAL 10.7776

PERSONAL PROPERTY      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 5-34  CODE 16-1 (HUNTINGTON)    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745 CODE 61-19

   MISCELLANEOUS 30,559,260      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    City of Halfway BND 1.0847 BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

   MOBILE HOMES 6,544,020      CITY OF SUMPTER 0.7987      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 14.4388 COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 37,103,280      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 11.0097    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154 CODE 61-13 SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9154

   LESS VETERAN'S EXEMPTION 122,846      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  CODE 5-26    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY 3.7286 INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

TOTAL(TAXABLE)PERSONAL PROPERTY 36,980,434  SUMPTER CITY BND 2.1556      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY 3.7286    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    BMCC 0.6611    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745 PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

TOTAL REAL AND PERSONAL 975,751,863  TOTAL 13.4216      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    CITY OF RICHLAND 1.1624    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

   UTILITIES 231,587,037  CODE 5-5, 7-15      HAINES RFD 0.8500    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    TVCC 1.2235    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423 LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE 1,207,338,900      COUNTY 3.7286    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    CITY OF HUNTINGTON 9.6028  TOTAL 11.4390    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001 BMCC 0.6611

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-7(HAINES RFD)      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 TOTAL 11.3173      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490     COUNTY 3.7286    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154   TOTAL 11.6276

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490 CODE 5-18(HAINES RFD)    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  HUNTINGTON CITY BND 1.9724    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745  TOTAL 13.2042    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156 CODE 61-20

     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051       COUNTY 3.7286    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 11.0097  TOTAL 22.2251     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 61-3    BMCC 0.6611 BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

     INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 5-35  CODE 16-2     VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    COUNTY 3.7286 COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745

     BMCC 0.6611      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745 SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9154

     HAINES CEM. 0.3537      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  TOTAL 11.3200 INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334     SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  CODE 61-14 PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154    COUNTY 3.7286 EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

 TOTAL 10.8210      HAINES RFD 0.8500  TOTAL 12.0267    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332     BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745 LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

CODE 5-7,5-10,5-15,5-39,7-25,8-35 CODE 5-27(BOWEN RFD)    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    HAINES RFD 0.8500    BMCC 0.6611    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     COUNTY 3.7286      HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611    TVCC 1.2235    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423 BMCC 0.6611

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326     HAINES CEM. 0.3537    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001

     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  TOTAL 10.7776    LIBRARY DIST. 0.2490   TOTAL 12.0418

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490     BMCC 0.6611    BOWEN RFD 2.0000  TOTAL 10.6499  TOTAL 12.5218    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9154

     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 10.5999  CODE 16-4  CODE 25-8    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

     INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 12.2134    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611

     BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

   BMCC 0.6611    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

 TOTAL 10.4673      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423

 CODE 5-9  TOTAL 12.4673    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001  TOTAL 11.7342

   COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 5-28(BOWEN RFD)    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    COUNTY 3.7286    TVCC 1.2235    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135

   LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0745    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611

   SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BOWEN RFD 2.0000    HAINES CEM. 0.3537

   INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156   VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423  TOTAL 11.0641    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633

   BMCC 0.6611   VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.2001

   EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142   LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

   DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326   SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 12.3351

  INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

  BMCC 0.6611

 TOTAL 11.0141  TOTAL 13.0097


